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12 3–4 � 2007LIMA

Langkawi, World Aerospace, 
 <www.lima2007.com>, +603-2691-2484. 

12 5–6 � 2007
2007. Flight International. Cathy Fuller, 
<cathy.fuller@rbi.co.uk>, +44 208 652 3749. 

1 6–9 � SMS .
Embry-Riddle 

Daytona Beach, 
Mark Friend, <mark.friend@erau. 
edu>, <www.eruniversity.com/sms.htm>, 
+1 386.226.6842. 

1 23 � JAR-OPS 1 vs. EU OPS

Hoofdorp, Netherlands. <training@jaat.eu>, 
+31 (0)23 567 9790. 

1 29–2 1 � NBAA
19 ,

Dina Green, <dgreen@nbaa.org>, <web. 
nbaa.org/public/cs/sdc/2008/index.php>, 
+1 202.783.9357. 

2 5–7 �

16
Joan Atkinson, 

<joan.atkinson@ncl.ac.uk>, <www.csr.ncl.ac.uk/ 
calendar/csrEventView.php?targetId=377>, 
+44 191 222 7996. 

2 11–14 �

Montreal. <www.scsi-inc.com/css%20 
25/CSS%2025%20Program.html>. 

2 13–17 � .
 <www.lpba.org>, +1 410.571.1750. 

2 14 �

ABACE).

DonnaRaphael, <draphael@nbaa.org>, 
<www.nbaa.org>, +1 202.783.9000. 

2 19–24 � .

<www.singaporeairshow.com.sg>,  
+65 6542 8660. 

2 24–26 � Heli-Expo 2008.
Marilyn 

McKinnis, <marilyn.mckinnis@rotor.com>, <www. 

heliexpo.com>, +1 703.683.4646. 

2 25–27 � OPS Forum 2008: 

Madrid, Spain. <www.iata.org/ 
events/ops08/index.htm>. 

3 10–12 � 20

Namratha Apparao, <apparao@flightsafety.org>, 
<www.flightsafety.org/seminars.html#eass>, 
+1 703.739.6700, 101.

3 13–15 � ARSA 2008

 <arsa@arsa.org>, 
<www.arsa.org/node/400>, +1 703.739.9543. 

3 18–20 �

Jill Ryan, <jill.ryan@cygnusexpos.com>, 
<aviationindustryexpo.com/as3gse/index.po>, 
800.827.8009, ext. 3349. 

3 28 �

. Katherine Perfetti, 

<kathyhp@comcast.net>, <www.ibac.org>, 
+1 540.785.6415. 

3 31–4  2 � SAFE 15

SAFE
<safe.distribution@virgin.net>, 
<www.safeeurope.co.uk>, +44 (0)7824 303 199. 

4 14–17 � 59
ARINC. 

Samuel Buckwalter, <Samuel. 
Buckwalter@arinc.com>, <www.aviation-ia.com/ 
amc/upcoming/index.html>, +1 410.266.2008. 

4 15–17 �

Daytona Beach 
Dina Green, <dgreen@nbaa.org>, <web.nbaa. 
org/public/cs/mmc/200804/index.php>, +1 
202.783.9357. 

4 18–22 � 63 IFALPA 2008

 <ifalpa@ifalpa.org>, 
<www.ifalpa.org/conference/index.htm>, 
+44 1932 571711. 

4 23–26 �

<info@aea.net>, <www. 
aea.net/Convention/FutureConventions. 
asp?Category=6>, +1 816.373.6565. 

4 29– 1 � 51
CASS

Palm Harbor,  
Namratha Apparao, <apparao@flightsafety.org>, 
<www.flightsafety.org/seminars.html#cass>, 
+1 703.739.6700, ext. 101. 

5  20–22 �

(EBACE)
 <info-eu@ebace.aero>, 

<www.ebaa.org/content/dsp_page/pagec/ev_ebace>, 
+32-2-766-0073( ), +1 202.783.9000 (

). 

5 30 –6 1 �

<www.asasi.org/anzsasi.htm>. 

6 3–5 � 63

<www.iata.org/events/agm/index.htm>, 
+1 514.874.0202. 

6 8–11 �

Carrie Heiden, <carrie.heiden@aaae.org>, 
<www.aaae.org/products/_870_Annual_2008>, 
+1 703.824.0504. 

Aviation safety event coming up?  
Tell industry leaders about it.

601 300

22314-1756 Rick Darby

<darby@flightsafety.org> 
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